Customer Order Date:

21

RBMARKS. FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 536 598 OR queriessa@kuv co.za

901362
901335
201036
501408
301186
901406
900559
501259
901433
300150

900488

700025401
700025956
700025170
700025946
700022660
700025945
700026326
700025301
700025396
700825731

ITEMS KDT SUPPLIE

700026720

Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

Hooch Blast Strawberry 4 (6x275ml)
Bug Booster Shooter 10 (15x20ml)
KWV Brandy and Cola 4{6x275ml)}

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

CIAO Paradise Bliss 6x2Lt"Win a pie
Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4 (6x275ml
Hooch Blast Black Currant 4 (6x440ml
KWV 5¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

Dz
Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6(1000ml +

Cs

. 06.11.2024

{ va Customer Qrder Number:

¢ 4745522217

ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Ltdt/a KWy [110965203
PO Bo; 2 Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073611
R iat Yeq No- 2rtoaened] O G e
FLIR E: FLO-ID S8EG3 ross Weight :  196.076kg
BEE
6 x 750 1.0 558.78 2.30 545,83 545,93 81.89
150 = 20 2.0 155.00 5.70 146.16 ‘592.33 43.85
24 x 275 5.0 273.20 3.20 264 .45 1,322,29- 198.34
150 x 20 1.0 155.00 5.70 146.16 146.1¢ 21.92
24 x 275 . 327.12 4.10 313.71 627.42 94.11
150 x 20 3.0 155.00 8.70 146.16 I438.49 65.77
6 x 2000 1.0 €02.76 1.90 591.31 591.31 88.70
24 x 275 273.20 3.20 264.46 793.37 119.01
24 x 440 2.0 368.7¢6 368,76 737.52 110.63
12 x 750 2.0 2,098.68 5.90 1,974.86 3,949.72 592.46
6 » 1000 1 | Ttem rejectiked - No gtock
s ﬁrban
Signed: \\

627.82
336,18
1,520.63
168.08
721.53
504.26
680.01
912.38
848.15
4,542.18

. Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOCD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Datet

Depot Signature
Foxr Receipt f£rom Customer
Name :

Signatures
Date:

Payment Terms:
End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc: $300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




y I
g

Date Printed: 12711.2024 07:12:14

Store DSD Receiving POD (Proof of Delivery) . ...
" KF43 Family Kingsburgh Pt

POD Date/Time: 12.11.2024 07:11:18

Warshay Investments (Pty)ltd 1000007531

=zzzz=z=zzz==FLTVERY=========zz=============
Purchase Order: 4745522217

ASN Number:

Invoice Number: 0041134072

Vehicie Trip Number: 48306516 :

Received By: KABRAMS104 (Keith Abrams)

Vehicle Registration: FZW603FS :

,  Driver: KELE '
Terminal ID: KF43BDW0022113 i

Goods Receipt Document / Year: 5009194892 !
2024

Article Description

Barcode Quantity X Mass Pack

HOOCH HOWLER BLACKCURRANT 750ML

6002323024255 1X 6

BUG GREEN SHOOTER 20ML

6009705940820 2% 15

HOOCH STRAWBERRY 275ML '

6002323020202 5X 24

BUG BOOSTER SHOOTER 20ML |

6009705940837 _ 1% 15 =
‘ KWV BRANDY & COLA 275ML :
I 6002323021919 2X 24 !
| BUG RED SHOOTER 20ML .

5009705940844 3% 15

CIAO PARADISE BLISS 2L

5002323012009 1X b

HOOCH PASSION FRUIT 279ML

6002323023180 3X 24

HOOCH BLAST B/CURRANT CAN 440ML

6002323024859 2 X 24

KWV 5Y0 BRANDY 750ML
6002323002185

SKU Tot:
_ Totals:




